
UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE  
2018-2019 ACCELERATED SESSION ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR 

 
Fall, Session A (2188/A) 
Apr 16 Mon Registration for Fall begins 
Aug 28 Tues Classes begin 
Sep 4 Tues Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

Sep 25 Tues Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty.  Deadline for completion of 
deferred examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from 
Summer. 

Oct 12 Fri Last day of classes 
Oct 16     Tues     Deadline for Fall, Session A grades to be posted to UDSIS 
 
 
Fall, Session B (2188/B) 
Apr 16 Mon Registration for Fall begins 
Oct 15 Mon Classes begin 
Oct 22 Mon Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

Nov 12 Mon Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty. Deadline for completion of deferred 
examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from Fall Session 
A (2188/A). 

Nov 16    Fri  Thanksgiving break begins after last scheduled class. 
Nov 26    Mon  Classes resume following Thanksgiving break 
Dec 7 Fri Last day of classes 
Dec 11    Tues     Deadline for Fall, Session B grades to be posted to UDSIS 
 
 
Winter (2191) – 5 Weeks 
Oct 29 Mon Registration for Winter begins 
Jan 7 Mon Classes begin 
Jan 10 Thu Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

Jan 25 Fri       Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty. Deadline for completion of deferred 
examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from Fall, Session 
B (2188/B). 

Feb 8 Fri Last day of classes 
Feb 12     Tues     Deadline for Winter grades to be posted to UDSIS 

 
Spring, Session A (2193/A) 
Nov 5 Mon Registration for Spring begins 
Feb 11 Mon Classes begin 
Feb 18 Mon Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

Mar 11 Mon      Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty.  Deadline for completion of 
deferred examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from 
Fall, Session B (2188/B). 

Mar 29 Fri Last day of classes  
Apr 2      Tues      Deadline for Spring, Session A grades to be posted to UDSIS 
 
 
Spring, Session B (2193/B) 
Nov 5 Mon Registration for Spring begins 
Apr 8 Mon Classes begin 
Apr 15 Mon Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

May 6 Mon      Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty. Deadline for completion of deferred 
examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from Spring, 
Session A (2193/A). 

May 24 Fri Last day of classes  
May 28   Tues      Deadline for Spring, Session B grades to be posted to UDSIS 
 
 
 
 
Summer (2195/A) 
Apr 8 Mon Registration for Summer begins 
June 10 Mon Classes begin 
June 17 Mon Last day to register or to add courses.  After this date tuition 

and a $25 processing fee will be charged for change of 
registration; students withdrawing from courses will receive a 
grade of ‘W’ on permanent record.  Deadline for changing 
dining plan. 

Jul 8 Mon      Last day to change registration or to withdraw from courses 
without academic penalty. Deadline for completion of deferred 
examinations and incomplete work (grade I) from Spring, 
Session B (2193/B). 

Jul 26 Fri Last day of classes  
Jul 30      Tues     Deadline for Summer grades to be posted to UDSIS 

 


